
 
HOW TO GCSE 
 
 
Course Map 

 
Finally find out how to actually learn, study, revise, prepare for, and sit a GCSE 

in real time to track your own progress and ensure your success!
 

Programme Focus 
Week 1 How to Revise: An Introduction Course Orientation and Outline 

Week 2 Holistic Revision Strategies 
to handle a varied range of subjects 

Introduction to Holistic Revision Methodologies  

Week 3 Revision Strategies, 
Setting Deliverable Objectives 

Understanding Strategy, Planning and Delivery 

Week 4 

Understand  

the  

Exams 

Introduction Assessment Objectives & Exam Compliance: 
In these sessions we will get to grips with the structure of 
each exam and explore examiner guidance to understand 
requirements and delivery for each paper. 
 
Understanding & Delivering Exam requirements: 
We will explore the different question types and identify 
specific requirements and delivery strategies.  
We’ll study & implement some response structures, too. 

Week 5 
Biology 

Language Week 6 

Week 7 
Chemistry 

Week 8 

Literature 
 

Week 9 
Physics 

Week 10 

Week 11 

Understand 

the 

Subject 

Introduction 

Delivering Robust Responses to each Question (Type): 
In these sessions we will break down components for each 
course, including content, skills requirements, and response 
structure guidance. 

Week 12 

Biology 
Language 

Week 13 

Week 14 

Literature Week 15 

Chemistry Week 16 

Week 17 
Language 

Week 18 

Physics Week 19 
Literature 

Week 20 

Week 21 

Exam  

Readiness 

Introduction 
Implementing Plans and Delivering on Your Dreams: 
Learn how to work effectively & revise impactfully, whether 
at home alone or with friends. 
Plan & implement ‘Exam Readiness’ & ‘Exam Delivery’. 

Week 22 Biology 
Language   

 
Literature 

Week 23 Chemistry 

Week 24 Physics 

Week 25 
Sitting  

the  

Exams 

Biology Literature I 
Ride the Storm with the Tools you Need: 
Final review and preparation for each of the exams 
themselves.  

Week 26 Equations Literature II 

Week 27 Chemistry Language I 

Week 28 Physics Language II 



 GCSE Exams Accelerator 
 
 
Draft Timetable (2025-2026) 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
1:1 Assessment & Orientation 
 
1) Tuesday 4 Nov 7:45-8:45 

2) Tuesday 11 Nov 7:45-8:45 

3) Tuesday 18 Nov 7:45-8:45  

4) Tuesday 25 Nov 7:45-8:45 

5) Tuesday 2 Dec 
7:00-7:45 
7:45-8:30 

6) Tuesday 9 Dec  
7:45-8:30 
Wednesday 10 Dec 
7:45-8:30 

7) Tuesday 16 Dec 
7:00-7:45 
7:45-8:30 

8) Monday 22 Dec 
10:00-10:45 
10:45-11:30 

9) Monday 29 Dec 
10:00-10:45 
10:45-11:30 

10) Monday 5 Jan 
10:00-10§:45 
10:45-11:30 

11) Wednesday 14 Jan 
7:45-8:45 

12) Tuesday 20 Jan  
7:45-8:30 
Wednesday 21 Jan 
7:45-8:30 

13) Tuesday 27 Jan 
7:00-7:45 
7:45-8:30 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
1:1 Mapping Revision Schedules 

 
14) Tuesday 3 Feb 

7:45-8:30 
Wednesday 4 Feb 
6:45-7:30 

15) Tuesday 10 Feb 
7:45-8:30 
Wednesday 11 Feb 
6:45-7:30 

16) Monday 16 Feb 
10:00-10:45 
10:45-11:30 

17) Tuesday 24 Feb 
7:45-8:30 
Wednesday 25 Feb 
7:45-8:30 

NO CLASS 

18) Tuesday 10 Mar 
7:45-8:30 
Wednesday 11 Mar 
6:45-7:30 

19) Tuesday 17 Feb 
7:45-8:30 
Wednesday 18 Mar 
7:45-8:30 

NO CLASS 

20) Tuesday 24 Mar 
7:00-7:45 
7:45-8:30 

21) Monday 30 Mar 
10:30-11:30 

1:1 Sciences Revision Review 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
1:1 English Revision Review 

 
21) Monday 6 Apr 

10:00-10:45 
10:45-11:30 

22) Monday 13 Apr 
10:00-10:45 
10:45-11:30 

23) Tuesday 21 Apr 
7:00-7:45 
7:45-8:30 

24) Wednesday 29 Apr 
7:00-7:45 
7:45-8:30 

25) Monday 4 May 
10:00-10:45 
10:45-11:30 

1:1 Pre-Examination Review 

26) Monday 11 May 
6:15-7:00 
7:00-7:45 

27) Monday 18 May 
4:30-5:15 
5:15-6:00 

28) Monday 25 May 
10:00-10:45 
10:45-11:30 

28) Monday 1 Jun 
4:30-5:15 
5:15-6:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A total of 48 sessions run online via Zoom from November to June (including school holidays) 

Sessions shown in blue are 60 minutes and run for students registered for all Sciences and English GCSE courses 

Sessions shown in pink are 45 minutes and run for students registered for our Sciences course 

Sessions shown in green are 45 minutes and run for students registered for our English course 

Sessions shown in ochre run only for students registered for the full course 

1:1 Zoom sessions will be scheduled individually throughout the course 

Breaks are shown in red 


